
MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT, GREAT LAKES, AND ENERGY 
MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION 

EGLE Environmental Assistance Center Page 1 of 1 
Phone: 800-662-9278 

Michigan.gov/EGLE
EQP1601 (Rev. 06/2020) 

RADIOACTIVE MATERIAL TEMPORARY JOBSITE NOTIFICATION
Authorized under Part 135, 1978 PA 368, as amended. 

Applicant may be subject to civil and/or criminal penalties for providing false information.

Registrant/Licensee Name Contact Name Telephone 

Street Address/P.O. Box City State Zip 

JOB SITE LOCATION 
Customer’s Name Contact Name Telephone 

Street Address City State Zip 

Date Starting Work Date Work Completed 

Radioactive Material 

Nature of Work 

Name of Worker(s) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Return completed form via any method below. 
Email:  RadioactiveMaterial@Michigan.gov 
Fax:  517-335-0564
Regular mail: MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT, GREAT LAKES, AND ENERGY 

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION 
RADIOLOGICAL PROTECTION 
SECTION P.O BOX 30241
LANSING, MICHIGAN 48909-7741
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